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PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SHEET 
 

 
SOLICITATION:  36C26118R0065 

VISN 21 Construction Multiple Award Contract 

 

 

 
DATE:  9/19/18 
 

Name 
Firm/Office/Address or 
Government Symbol Email Address 

Dennis Driskell D Square Construction 
LLC 

dennis@dsquarellc.com 

Vicki Frizell D Square Construction 
LLC 

vicki@authumki.com 

Steve Almgren D Square Construction 
LLC 

stevea@dsquarellc.com 

Scott Werszner Greenland Enterprises, 
Inc. 

swerszner@greenlandenterprises.com 

Valerie Jackson Greenland Enterprises, 
Inc. 

vjackson@greenlandenterprises.com 

Natalie Page Greenland Enterprises, 
Inc. 

npage@greenlandenterprises.com 

David Ruiz Anchor-41 Construction, 
LLC 

djruiz@anchor41.com 

Mark Bender Anchor-41 Construction, 
LLC  

mark@anchor41.com 

Chad Odom Anchor-41 Construction, 
LLC 

chado@anchor41.com 

Cindy Lynch Anchor-41 Construction, 
LLC 

cindyl@anchor41.com 

Mary Brown GlenMar Construction Mary@glenmarconstruction.com 

mailto:mark@anchor41.com
mailto:chado@anchor41.com
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Ryan Hubel GlenMar Construction ryanh@glenmarconstruction.com 

Liz Browner GlenMar Construction lizb@glenmarconstruction.com 

Kevin Mitchell GlenMar Construction kevinM@glenmarconstruction.com 

Linda Fitzmorris Brahmbhatt Architects linda@brahmarch.com 
 

Christopher Lee Ayko Group, LLC chris@ayko-group.com 

Geoff Smith Sentinel Builders, LLC gsmith@sentinelbuildersllc.com 

Jessie Barber Sentinel Builders, LLC jessie@tmcsparks.com 

George DaForno Sentinel Builders, LLC gdaforno@sentinelbuildersllc.com 
 

Keith Hamilton Marne Teehee, JV khamilton@teeheeengineering.com 
 

Steve McKeon Marne Teehee, JV smckeon@marneconstruction.com 
 

Cole Woodman Global Engineering 
Services 

cole@ges-us.com 
 

Ted Garcia Bexar-Advanced Solutions 
Group 

ted@bexarasg.com 

Pete Smith Bexar-Advanced Solutions pete@asgperforms.com 

Todd Haws Bexar-Advanced Solutions todd@asgperforms.com 

Sheldon Mitchell Bexar-Advanced Solutions Sheldon@asgperforms.com 

Denise Mitchell Bexar-Advanced Solutions Denise@asgperforms.com 

Willy Talion Talion Construction wtalion@talionconstruction.com 

mailto:linda@brahmarch.com
mailto:chris@ayko-group.com
mailto:gsmith@sentinelbuildersllc.com
mailto:jessie@tmcsparks.com
mailto:gdaforno@sentinelbuildersllc.com
mailto:khamilton@teeheeengineering.com
mailto:smckeon@marneconstruction.com
mailto:cole@ges-us.com
mailto:ted@bexarasg.com
mailto:pete@asgperforms.com
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mailto:wtalion@talionconstruction.com
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Rudy Pitpit Talion Construction rpitpit@talionconstruction.com 

Ashley Talion Talion Construction atalion@talionconstruction.com 

Nicole Talion Talion Construction ntalion@talionconstruction.com 
 

Peter Tataronis Monument Construction 
LLC 

petert@monument.us.com 

Evan Egger Monument Construction 
LLC 

evane@monument.us.com 

Elizabeth Mackey Monument Construction 
LLC 

elizabethm@monument.us.com 

Alex Johnson ESA South, Inc. 
 

Ajohnson@esasouth.com 

Sean Harmon ESA South, Inc. 
 

Sharmon@esasouth.com 

Jeff Gibson ESA South, Inc. 
 

jgibson@esasouth.com 

Blake Ballif RHI LLC blake@rhiconstruct.com 

Tom Chacon Cable Links Construction tchacon@cablelinks.us 

Erik Burdan Cable Links Construction eburdan@cablelinks.us 
 

Sandy Slumberger Cable Links Construction sslumberger@cablelinks.us 
 

Dan Payne Cable Links Construction dpayne@cablelinks.us 
 

Larry Etcheverry Overaa Construction Larrye@overaa.com 

Bryan Lee Ground Level Construction bryan@groundlevelconstruction.com 

Mark Rogelstad Ground Level Construction mark@groundlevelconstruction.com 

mailto:rpitpit@talionconstruction.com
mailto:atalion@talionconstruction.com
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mailto:mark@groundlevelconstruction.com


Page 4 of 4 

Name 
Firm/Office/Address or 
Government Symbol Email Address 

Dixie Casasola Meridian-West dcasasola@meridian-west.com 

Joseph Murphy Joseph Murphy 
Construction, Inc. 

joseph@jmcgc.com 
 

Val Kohr Joseph Murphy 
Construction, Inc. 

valentina@jmcgc.com   

Al Syme CTIUT asyme@ctiut.com 
 

Brandon Biggs CTIUT brandonb@ctiut.com 

Emily Frank CTIUT emilyf@ctiut.com 

Reva Murphy Reva Murphy Associates, 
Inc. 

reva@revamurphyassociates.com 

Kevin Layman Joseph Murphy 
Construction 

cabamastermind@yahoo.com 

Daniel Morales Biz4Vets, Inc. dmorales@biz4vets.us 

Bob Katin Katin Engineering 
Consulting 

bobkatin@katinengineering.com 

Jennifer Burnet Hawk Contracting Group, 
LLC 

jburnet@hawkcg.com 
 

Beatrice Soutar Hawk Contracting Group, 
LLC 

brsoutar@hawkcg.com 
 

Jeff Andersen Unks Construction jrb@unksconstruction.com 

Eric Ritz Mark VII Enterprises eric@markviienterprises.com 

Mark Santo  Mark VII Enterprises mark@markviienterprises.com 

   

 
XXXXXXXX = RSVP’d but not in attendance 
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